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Swati Chandola
Sandhya pal
Anjali

Nandani shivhare
Roshani

Suruchi Shukla
Jyoti Mishra
Anushruti Saxena

Sanskriti sahu
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Present status
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Pursuing Masters in computer applications from Coer University Roorkee Uttrakhand

Educator

B.Ed

Second

House wife

Head mistress

Working Professional

Student

I m doing Home tution

Present Address
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119 Vivek vihar colony awas vikas Ranipur more Haridwar Uttrakhand

Plot no. 77b shiv vihar new shivli road kalyanpur kanpur nagar

111/174 harsh na gar kanpur

Bharua sumerpur

Ujiyari purva duda koloni

117/H1/325A Model Town Pandu Nagar Kanpur

40/7 Parade Kanpur

Rajasthan

100/18 colonel ganj kanpur



Mobile Number

16 responses

6397745306
9369653864
795275066
06393984511
9670748902
9335122104
9621487265
9935301962

7905762534

Achievements
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Graduation complete
Nice

Yes

To be continue

Developed leadership skills by leading student initiatives, enhancing my team management, problem-
solving, and communication abilities

Graduate
Many certificates
Lecturer

M_phil. PhD. UGC NET .IRF



Course completed from the college and session
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Bachelor of science
2022-23

B.A

Bsc in maths 2019-2022
Yes

2009

1999

B Sc. Biology (2019-2022)

Kanpur vidya mandir girls degree college
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